Transfer by the Housing Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of Certain Instruments by Way of Security

PURSUANT to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act 1974, the Housing Corporation of New Zealand hereby transfers all its interest, rights, and powers under the instruments by way of security under the Chattels Transfer Act 1924, respectively mentioned in the Schedule hereto, to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand.

SCHEDULE

		Grantor						Number of Instrument	Property Secured				
Dunedin Supreme Court Registry													
Black, J. H								1112/73	Plant.				
IcAra, N. G.								1091/73	Stock.				
curr, T. T. and T. M.								80/74	Stock.				
rice, E. O		••						77/74	Stock.				
ree, A. J.	••		• •	• •	•••	••		79/74	Stock.				
ing, F. E		• • •						150/74	Stock.				
furray, R. B.		••						149/74	Stock.				
Brien, R. J.	• •		• •	••	• •	•••		148/74	Stock.				
ardner, E. C. and P.		••	••	••				147/74	Stock.				
ayne, R. S					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			146/74	Stock.				
Robinson, C. C.	• •		••	••	••	••		106/74	Stock.				
						argill R		•					
					INVERC	AROILL IX	LOBINI						
Dickie, D. F		• •	• •	• •				21/74	Stock and plant.				

Dated this 10th day of June 1975.

The Housing Corporation of New Zealand by:

D. B. SISLEY, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 15 of the Housing Corporation Act 1974.

Transfer by the Housing Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand of Certain Instruments by Way of Security

PURSUANT to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act 1974, the Housing Corporation of New Zealand as successor to the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand hereby transfers all its interest, rights, and powers under the instruments by way of security under the Chattels Transfer Act 1924, respectively mentioned in the Schedule hereto, to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand.

SCHEDULE

	G	rantor					Number of Instrument	Property Secured
			Nei	SON SUPI	REME COU	RT REG	ISTRY	
							118/70	Stock.
							120/70	Stock and plant.
							119/70	Stock and plant.
								Stock.
d P. J.	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	113/70	Stock and plant.
			BLEN	неім Sui	PREME CO	URT RE	GISTRY	
• •		• •	• •		• •		93/70	Plant.
			GREYN	иоитн Su	JPREME C	ourt R	EGISTRY	
• •							40/70	Stock and plant.
	od P. J.	 d P. J		Nei BLEN	Nelson Supi	NELSON SUPREME COUNTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	Nelson Supreme Court Reg	Nelson Supreme Court Registry

Dated this 17th day of April 1975.

The Housing Corporation of New Zealand by:

W. H. BOYES, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 15 of the Housing Corporation Act 1974.